2016-17

Parish

North Lincolnshire Council

Adult Social Care
Police Precept
Fire Precept

Alkborough

Amcotts

Appleby

Ashby Parkland
Barnetby-le-Wold
Barrow-on-Hunber
Barton-upon-Humber
Belton

Bonby

Bottesford

Brigg

Broughton
Burringham
Burton-upon-Stather
Cadney-cum-Howsham
Crowle

East Butterwick

East Halton

Eastoft

Elsham

Epworth

Flixborough
Garthorpe & Fockerby
Goxhill

Gunness

Haxey

Hibaldstow

Holme

Horkstow

Keadby with Althorpe
Kirmington & Croxton
Kirton-in-Lindsey
Luddington

Manton

Melton Ross
Messingham

New Holland

N Killingholme
Owston Ferry
Redbourne
Roxby-cum-Risby
Saxby-all-Saints
Scawby-cum-Sturton
Scunthorpe

South Ferriby

South Killingholme
Thornton Curtis
Ulceby

West Butterwick
West Halton
Whitton
Winteringham
Winterton

Wootton

Worlaby

Wrawby

Wroot

Taxbase

46,498.1
46,498.1
46,498.1
46,498.1

158.8

235.0
113.0
84.5
3213
1308.5
173.0
191.2
506.4
176.4

46,498.1

Precept

59,232,070
1,184,772
8,540,306
3,668,235

3,687
2,180
8,364
2,990
21,655
41,500
144,347
13,817
10,649
92,529
103,331

1,826,932

Band D

1,273.86
25.48
183.67
78.89

Band A

849.24
16.99
122.45
52.59

1,056.75
1,059.74
1,066.60
1,052.74
1,070.37
1,069.74
1,070.82
1,049.83
1,079.40
1,058.76
1,084.70
1,086.32
1,074.98
1,071.16
1,074.34
1,066.94
1,050.82
1,056.47
1,057.60
1,072.96
1,064.51
1,056.68
1,074.12
1,077.27
1,071.67
1,056.73
1,053.38
1,041.27
1,058.05
1,076.33
1,081.10
1,101.83
1,062.33
1,041.27
1,062.96
1,068.64
1,076.07
1,077.56
1,061.35
1,081.23
1,064.21
1,067.80
1,070.64
1,063.10
1,079.00
1,068.86
1,058.34
1,056.56
1,041.27
1,068.75
1,060.88
1,064.69
1,096.83
1,062.67
1,087.40
1,057.59
1,078.40

Band B

990.78
19.82
142.85
61.36

1,232.87
1,236.35
1,244.37
1,228.20
1,248.76
1,248.03
1,249.29
1,224.80
1,259.29
1,235.21
1,265.47
1,267.37
1,254.14
1,249.69
1,253.40
1,244.76
1,225.95
1,232.54
1,233.87
1,251.79
1,241.92
1,232.78
1,253.14
1,256.81
1,250.28
1,232.85
1,228.94
1,214.81
1,234.39
1,255.71
1,261.28
1,285.46
1,239.38
1,214.81
1,240.11
1,246.74
1,255.41
1,257.14
1,238.24
1,261.43
1,241.57
1,245.76
1,249.07
1,240.28
1,258.83
1,247.00
1,234.72
1,232.64
1,214.81
1,246.87
1,237.69
1,242.13
1,279.63
1,239.78
1,268.62
1,233.85
1,258.12

Band C

1,132.32
22.65
163.26
70.12

1,408.99
1,412.97
1,422.13
1,403.65
1,427.15
1,426.31
1,427.75
1,399.76
1,439.19
1,411.67
1,446.25
1,448.42
1,433.30
1,428.21
1,432.45
1,422.58
1,401.08
1,408.62
1,410.13
1,430.61
1,419.34
1,408.89
1,432.15
1,436.35
1,428.88
1,408.96
1,404.50
1,388.35
1,410.72
1,435.10
1,441.46
1,469.10
1,416.43
1,388.35
1,417.27
1,424.84
1,434.75
1,436.73
1,415.12
1,441.63
1,418.94
1,423.72
1,427.51
1,417.46
1,438.66
1,425.14
1,411.11
1,408.73
1,388.35
1,424.99
1,414.50
1,419.58
1,462.43
1,416.88
1,449.85
1,410.11
1,437.85

Band D

1,273.86
25.48
183.67
78.89

1,585.12
1,589.60
1,599.90
1,579.11
1,605.55
1,604.61
1,606.23
1,574.74
1,619.09
1,588.13
1,627.04
1,629.48
1,612.47
1,606.74
1,611.51
1,600.41
1,576.22
1,584.70
1,586.40
1,609.44
1,596.76
1,585.01
1,611.18
1,615.90
1,607.50
1,585.09
1,580.07
1,561.90
1,587.07
1,614.49
1,621.65
1,652.74
1,593.49
1,561.90
1,594.43
1,602.95
1,614.10
1,616.33
1,592.02
1,621.84
1,596.31
1,601.69
1,605.95
1,594.65
1,618.50
1,603.29
1,587.50
1,584.83
1,561.90
1,603.12
1,591.32
1,597.03
1,645.24
1,594.00
1,631.09
1,586.38
1,617.59

Band E

1,556.94
31.14
224.49
96.42

1,937.37
1,942.85
1,955.43
1,930.02
1,962.34
1,961.19
1,963.17
1,924.68
1,978.89
1,941.05
1,988.61
1,991.59
1,970.80
1,963.79
1,969.62
1,956.06
1,926.49
1,936.86
1,938.93
1,967.09
1,951.60
1,937.24
1,969.22
1,974.99
1,964.72
1,937.33
1,931.20
1,908.99
1,939.75
1,973.27
1,982.02
2,020.02
1,947.60
1,908.99
1,948.75
1,959.16
1,972.79
1,975.52
1,945.80
1,982.25
1,951.05
1,957.62
1,962.83
1,949.02
1,978.17
1,959.58
1,940.28
1,937.02
1,908.99
1,959.37
1,944.95
1,951.93
2,010.85
1,948.22
1,993.56
1,938.91
1,977.06

Band F

1,840.02
36.80
265.30
113.95

2,289.61
2,296.08
2,310.96
2,280.93
2,319.12
2,317.76
2,320.10
2,274.62
2,338.68
2,293.96
2,350.16
2,353.69
2,329.12
2,320.84
2,327.73
2,311.70
2,276.75
2,289.00
2,291.46
2,324.74
2,306.42
2,289.45
2,327.25
2,334.07
2,321.94
2,289.57
2,282.32
2,256.07
2,292.43
2,332.03
2,342.38
2,387.28
2,301.70
2,256.07
2,303.06
2,315.36
2,331.47
2,334.69
2,299.58
2,342.65
2,305.77
2,313.54
2,319.70
2,303.38
2,337.83
2,315.86
2,293.05
2,289.19
2,256.07
2,315.61
2,298.57
2,306.81
2,376.45
2,302.44
2,356.01
2,291.43
2,336.51

APPENDIX C2

Band G

2,123.10
42.47
306.12
131.48

2,641.87
2,649.34
2,666.50
2,631.85
2,675.92
2,674.35
2,677.05
2,624.57
2,698.49
2,646.89
2,711.74
2,715.80
2,687.45
2,677.90
2,685.85
2,667.35
2,627.04
2,641.17
2,644.00
2,682.40
2,661.27
2,641.69
2,685.30
2,693.17
2,679.17
2,641.82
2,633.45
2,603.17
2,645.12
2,690.82
2,702.75
2,754.57
2,655.82
2,603.17
2,657.39
2,671.59
2,690.17
2,693.89
2,653.37
2,703.07
2,660.52
2,669.49
2,676.59
2,657.75
2,697.50
2,672.15
2,645.84
2,641.39
2,603.17
2,671.87
2,652.20
2,661.72
2,742.07
2,656.67
2,718.49
2,643.97
2,695.99

Band H

2,547.72
50.96
367.34
157.78

3,170.24
3,179.20
3,199.80
3,158.22
3,211.10
3,209.22
3,212.46
3,149.48
3,238.18
3,176.26
3,254.08
3,258.96
3,224.94
3,213.48
3,223.02
3,200.82
3,152.44
3,169.40
3,172.80
3,218.88
3,193.52
3,170.02
3,222.36
3,231.80
3,215.00
3,170.18
3,160.14
3,123.80
3,174.14
3,228.98
3,243.30
3,305.48
3,186.98
3,123.80
3,188.86
3,205.90
3,228.20
3,232.66
3,184.04
3,243.68
3,192.62
3,203.38
3,211.90
3,189.30
3,237.00
3,206.58
3,175.00
3,169.66
3,123.80
3,206.24
3,182.64
3,194.06
3,290.48
3,188.00
3,262.18
3,172.76
3,235.18



